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Chapter (1)Wash And Rinse Arm

Item No
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Parts No.
0JD-503019 (+50)
0JD-50302 (+50)
0JD-50306
F001-50319-01
F001-50308B-01
A012-50305/1A-01
A012-50305/2A-01
0JD-50302-3A
0PJ-JD-PLB
0JD-50311
A012-50311/5A-01
A012-50311/6-03
A012-50311/6-05
0JD-50311-7

F002-20x1. 8-01

F001-50320-01
0PJ-JD-PB
E010-M5x10-01

E012-M5-01
0JD-50310
A012-50310/2-01

A012-50310-01

A007-D5-01
FO017-50309-01

E019-M18-01
0JD-50307
A012-50304/2-01

F002-21. 2x3. 55-01

F002-12. 5x2. 65-01

A012-50312-01
FO17-2xD18xD25-01

A012-50313-01
A012-50314-01
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Part Name

Quantity

Wash Piping Assy
Rinse Piping Assy
Adapter

Gasket

Gasket

Lower Manifold
Upper Manifold
Flange

Rinse

Rinse Arm

End Cap

Nozzle
Wide—angle spray
Lock Washer

0 Ring

Gasket
Wash
Blot Mbx10

Lock Nut
Wash Arm

Bearing Retainer
Bearing Body

Ball Bearing
Washer

Spring Washer

Flow Restrictor

Thread Bushing
0 Ring
0 Ring

Lasso
Gasket

Thin Nut
Coupling
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31 E010-M6x20-01 S EIE LA -ME%20 Blot M6x20 12
32 E011-M6-01 58 k(6 Spring Washer 12
33 E012-M6-01 SF-#-M6 Flat Washer 12
Chapter (2)

F B 2=4H4 Booster Heater
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Chapter (2)

F B 2=4H4 Booster Heater

Item No Parts No.
1 0JD-40A-301A
2 0JD-40A-301-8A
3 F001-40309-01
4 GO0O5-9KW-05
5 D004-1/2X85-01
§) D018-1/2 -01
7 A012-40306-01
8 D023-3bar-01
9 D010-1/2X3/4-02
10 F021-50310/3A-01
11 E018-11x25-01
12 E013— M8-01
13 EO11-M8-01
14 E012-M8-01
15 D009-1/2-01
16 D005-1/2x150-01
17 A012-40307A-01
18 E013-M6-01
19 EO11-M6-01
20 E012-M6-01
21 G021-100C-01
22 G065-WZJ1020-02
23 G021-110C-01
24 D024-3/4X850-01

Name
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Part Name
Booster Cylinder

Tank w/insulation
Shield

Gasket
9 kW Heater
1/2 7 S.S. Joint

15”  Drain Valve
Hole Plug
Pressure Relief
Reducing outer
filament

Rubber Hose
Hose Clamp
Hexagonal Nut
Spring Washer
Flat Washer

" S.S. Elbow

1/2 7 S.S. Joint
Transition joints
Hexagonal Nut
Spring Washer
Flat Washer

Booster Thermostat

Show Board Probe

— PEN ;-

Booster Thermostat

Stainless steel
water inlet pipe

Quantit
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e Piping on the Roof
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Chapter (3)

e Piping on the Roof

Item No

-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2

3

7-1

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Parts No.
D014-1/2-01
D014-1/2-02
D014-1/2-03
D014-1/2-04

D004-1/2x70-01
D020-1/2-01
D004-1/2x85-01

GO17-ADK11-15A-B2
E-AC220V*1/2-01

D004-1/2-01

D017-3/4-01

D015-1/4-02

D016-1/2-01
A012-60311-01
D009-1/2-01
0JD-60312A

D004-1/2X14-01

E013-M6-01
EO11-M6-01
E012-M6-01
0JD-40A-307A
E009-M6x12-01
0JD-40A-304

D010-1/2x3/4-02

Name
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1/9 SF-ER—ShEE

A it B 45

BEI=1RE 1/97

A5 it B 45

EERAfE CKD
AC220V%*1/2
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~DOBE-A/DN20-3/4
1/4 BRTI3%

R -1/2
R AT

ki 44 S

Ak

SRS TR

B i
R S sl P
SR
NS
AN EE
R R & 21

BN 1/243/4

Part Name

1/2 Coupling Joint
1/2 Coupling Joint
1/2 Coupling Joint
1/2 Coupling Joint

Stainless steel
double head wire
One-way valve
Stainless steel double
head wire

Solenoid valve

Stainless steel double
head wire

Combined pressure
reducing valve

Pressure Gauge

Wire mouth filter

Reducer Union
Inner wire elbow
water inlet pipe
Outer silk pagoda
connector
Hexagonal Nut
Spring Washer
Flat Washer
bracket

Hex Screw
Solenoid valve bracket

Reducing outer
filament

Quantit
1

1
1
1
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EE4HAE Wash chamber
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Chapter(4)

EE4HA Wash chamber

Item No
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Parts No.
0JD-20000D
0JD-65317
0JD-65318
0JD-25307
F002-10X2%65-01
E012-M12-01
EO011-M8-01
E013-M8-01
E014-M8-01
E009-M6x16-01
E009-M8x20-01
E009-M8x25-01

E011-M6-01
E012-M6-01
E012-M8-01
A012-65313A-01

Name
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SZ#R-MA
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e

Part Name
Upper Hood
Clamp
Clamp
Handle Pivot
O-ring
Washer
Lock Washer M8
Bolt M8
Hex Domed Cap Nut M8
Bolt M6x16
Bolt M8x20
Bolt M8x25

Lock Washer M6
Flat Washer M6
Flat Washer M8
Bushing

Quantity
1
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Chapter (5)
FefEF4H4: Door Lift

Chapter (5)
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FHFEF4H 4 Door Lift

Item No Parts No. Name Part Name Quantity
1 NTN—952N1( +RN\ HI=F Handle 1
2 0JD-25303 e s Spring hook 2
3 A002-25309-01  7%&-7D-25309 Door Spring 2
4 0JD-25302 e s [ A Hanger—-Spring 2
5) F025-25308-01 Eﬁgiﬁ_JD_ZSSOS Button—Bearing 4
6 F005-D25-01 S P e s gz Pipe plug 2
7 A012-65408-01 E—JD—65408 Pin—Door Lift 2
8 0JD-25304B S (129101 Link Door 2
9 E009-M8x40-01 oo 11quan Bolt M8x40 2
10 E013-M8-01 HES MR Nut M8 2
11 EO011-M8-01 e A ] IR Lock Washer M8 4
12 E012-M8-01 D ERE MR Flat Washer M8 4
13 E014-M8-01 e S 1R Cap Nut M8 2
15 E011-M6-01 B MG Lock Washer M6 2
16 E012-M6-01 SEER M6 Flat Washer M6 2
17 A012-25305-01 Bushing 2

£-]D-25305
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Chapter (6)
TEEGHE (Model B)Lower Frame Assembly
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Chapter (6)
TEEZH{EF (Model B)Lower Frame Assembly

Item Parts No. Name Part Name Quantity
1 NTN—1N2NRR (+RN\  FERE Base 1
0JD-60301 o Lower Wash Pump Stand 1
0JD-60302 R Upper Wash Pump Stand 1
4 G003-120/090-02  EM/KIE L. 2 H/P Wash 1
Pump/Motor
5  F021-D38-01 B 3gkg0 | ash Pump Hose 1
(Outlet)
6  F021-D51-01 E-E R 5160 ash Pump Hose 1
(Inlet)
7 E018-18x38-01 Sy Hose Clamp S.S. 1
8 E018-44x70-01 . Hose Clamp S.S. 1
9 E010-M8X20-01 e B R Hexagonal Bolt 6
10 E013- M8-01 B e IS Hexagonal Nut 6
11 EO11-M8-01 e s [ Spring Washer 6
12 E012- M8-01 SR Flat Washer 6
13 0JD-60313 5 L 4326 Hose Adapter 1
14 A003-10307B-01 smesm_Tho1nansr  bxtended Leg 4
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Chapter (7)

FHEAELHA Wash Tank
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Chapter (7)
F AR EA Wash Tank

Item No Parts No.
1 NTN=1N2ANT (+RN )
2 NTN—=2AN2ANA-1 ( +RN)
3 0JD-30301A-01
T EN N
A 0JD-30301A-03
T ENN
5 0JD-30301A-02
6 NTN—RRAN2 ( +RN
7 0JD-65302
8 NTN—RARANT (+RN
9 0JD-65304
10 FO05-M22-01
11 0JD-65309
12 FO17-2xD8xD16-01
13 F022-D8x4-01
14 0JD-60306A
15 F001-60307A-01
16 0JD-60305A
17 0JD-65332
18 F001-40304-01
19 G005-5kW-02
20 F016—40305-01
21 0JD-65305A
22 0JD-65350
23 FO11-65306A
24 FO01-65307A
25 F002-32. 5X2. 65-01
26 F002-34%5X5%3-01
27 FO07-50339-01
28 E009-M6x25-01
29 E012-M8-01
30 E0O11-M8-01
31 E013-M8-01

Name
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0 ABE-32. 5%2. 65
0 AUBE-34. 5%5. 3
M oy 3£

12 M6 x25
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Part Name
Wash Pan
Splash Protection
Left support of
blue frame
Right upper
bracket
Blue frame right

support
Mesh cover Hole

Mesh cover
Trash basket
Plug in the net

Hole Plug

Air Chamber
Gasket

Silicon Tube
Pump Intake
Gasket

Wash Pump Inlet
Wash Tank Heater
Wash Tank Heater

5kW Heating

Element
Protection Cover

S.S. Drain Pipe
Guide sleeve
Plastic Drain

Gasket
Type 0 circle

Type 0 circle
Threaded cap

Hex bolt M6 x25

Flat Washer M8
Lock Washer M8

Nut M8

Quantit
1
1

1
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32

33
34
35

36

37

38
39
40

41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48

49

E011-M6-01

E012-M6-01
E013-M6-01

E015-M8-01

E012-M8-01

E009-M8X16-01

G021-82C-01
G021-100C-01

G021-110C-01

0JD-65340D
0JD-65998A

GO13-WDTZ-01

0JD-65306A-1
A012-50312-01
E013-M6-01
EO11- M6-01
E012-M6-01

A012-50313-01
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ST NS
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PAVAVEL Y
TER 82 E-H#p

fEDEHI-100 E-E 8
TECRMH-110 E-HE)

W48
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RESHOmEE (118inch)
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B 2 et
A
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Lock Washer M6

Flat Washer M6
Cu Nut M6

Nut M8

Flat Washer M8
Outer hexagon
bolt
Thermostat 82°C

Thermostat 100°C
Thermostat 110°C

Magnet housing
Magnetic switch
Circuit board
temperature probe
Downspouts
Screw—Sealed
Hexagonal Nut
Spring Washer
Flat Washer

Nut

4

4
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Chapter ( 8)
F97C{4 Door Panel Assembly
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Chapter ( 8)
FS7Cf: Door Panel Assembly

Item No Name Quantity

0. Parts No. Part Name

1 NTN—RR2ONR (+RN\  BiiTETkE Front Panel 1
2 0JD-65321 J— Side Panel (R) 1
3 0JD-65322 Jen—— Side Panel (L) 1
4 NTN—ARR292 (+RN)  ®iFEHS Front Door 1
5 0JD-65324 Jemp Side Door (R) 1
6 0JD-65325 EIEEES Side Door (L) 1
7 F003-65326-01 B Door Strap 6
8 0JD-65316 S Door Connecting Strap 2
9 E014- M5-01 ST IS Hex Domed Cap Nut 6
10 E011-M5-01 e s e ] Spring Washer 6
11 E012-M5-01 SR Flat Washer 6
12 E014-M8-01 ST ST Hex Domed Cap Nut 8
13 E011-M8-01 e Spring Washer 8
14 E012-M8-01 DR Flat Washer 8
15 E010-M8x20-01 ANpayEELEYES Hexagonal Bolt 8
16 0T2D-65318-8 oy magnet box

17 A005-10x17x51-01 oo v magnet 1
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Chapter (9)
BIRHFEE]TT/E Control Panel
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Chapter (9)

BRIRIESITTH: Control Panel

Item No

1-1
1-2
2

3
4
5

10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20

21

Parts No.
0JD-70C-301
0JD-70C-302
G028-P2CF/08-01
G011-AC220-01
G042-2G2-01
G010-D0O8C-01

GO08-DOIM7-01
GO08-D18M7-01

G008-D32M7-01

G012-AC200/220-01
G028-PTF14A/E-01
G041-4RD-01

G029-PG9-01

G029-PG29/2-01

G009-D63A-02

6024-220V/5V-03
6G041-6-01
6041-4-01
G035-E/5V-01
G035-E/5V-02
G036-11Z-01

G014-1020-01
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Part Name
Control Panel Base
Control Panel
Relay Seat
Time Control Relay
Track Holder
Wash Pump

AC Contactor
AC Contactor

AC Contactor

Relay
Relay Seat
Fuse Holder

Fixed Head

Fixed Head

Circuit Breaker

Transformer
Wiring Terminal
Wiring Terminal

Yellow light

Green light

Switch

Temperature
display

Quantit
1
1
4
4
10
1



